LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
September 15, 2016 Meeting

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

Required Spaces

Administrative Penalty Determination Process
Administrative Penalty Determination Process

HHS - HEALTH SERVICE REGULATION, DIVISION OF
State Medical Facilities Plan

Letter of Intent

Petition for a Hearing

Contested Case Hearings

Definitions

Performance Standards

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Reportable Diseases and Conditions

10A NCAC 13D
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13G

10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C
10A NCAC 14C

10A NCAC 41A

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Time Requirement for Completion of Training
Evaluation for Training Waiver
Minimum Training Specifications: Annual In-Service Training

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Macon County

STATE TREASURER, DEPARTMENT OF
General Information

BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Granting or Denying Petitions
Refusal to Issue Declaratory Ruling
Procedure

Informal Resolution Encouraged
Request After Informal Efforts
Students with Criminal Records
Instructor Application

Credit For Out-of-State Training
Apprentice Barber

Reqistered Apprentice

Out-of-State Applicants

Sanitary Ratings and Posting of Ratings

12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09E

15A NCAC 10F

20 NCAC 01A

21 NCAC 06B
21 NCAC 06B
21 NCAC 06B
21 NCAC 06C
21 NCAC 06C
21 NCAC 06F
21 NCAC 06G
21 NCAC o6l

21 NCAC 06l

21 NCAC 06J
21 NCAC 06K
21 NCAC 06L

.3201
.0215
.0216

.0103
.0201
.0401
.0403
3201
.3203

.0101

.0401
.0403
.0105

.0366

.0101

.0105
.0503
.0505
.0202
.0203
.0116
.0106
.0101
.0105
.0101
.0104
.0118
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Systems of Grading Barber Shops

Form Bar-2

Form Bar-3

Form Bar-5

Form Bar-7

Additional Grounds for Denial or Discipline
Registered Sex Offenders

Effect of Notice of Violation on License or Certificate

CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Determination of Probable Cause

VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD
Applicability of Board Rules

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Definitions
General

21
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21
21

21

21

26
26

NCAC 06L
NCAC 06N
NCAC 06N
NCAC 06N
NCAC 06N
NCAC 06Q
NCAC 06Q

NCAC 10

NCAC 66

NCAC 03
NCAC 03

.0119
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